Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 56102 DAMA DE NOCHE 9

For Week Number: 2/11 On 06/14/2025 At 04:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 71 29 66 34
Total: 71 29 66 34

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 56102 DAMA DE NOCHE 9 Team: 56103 QT

Host Location: Damadenoche Host Location: Damadenoche
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 05357 Shibahana, Tetsuiji *6 0 07271  Mori, Yusuke
*6 1 05358 Sawabe, Tazue *5 1 08333 Oyama, Shigeki
* 4 1 13774 Yamada, Naoki *6 1 12865 Kojima, Hideki
* 4 0 16066 Sakaguchi, Katsuki *3 1 16605 Wakayama, Hiroyuki
* 4 1 12955 Ohashi, Tsubasa N*1 0 16694 Igarashi, Mami
*9 0 10585 Fukuyama, Tomoyuki N*1 0 16695 Sakurai, Nene
*3 1 12003 Mukaida, Ayumi *6 1 16664 Tengan, Kakuichi

*4 1 08734 Asami, Kiyoshi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(56104) DAMA 9 On 06/28/2025 At Damadenoche

Division Rep(s):

56102

¥3000.
¥3000.



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 56103 QT

For Week Number: 2/11 On 06/14/2025 At 04:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 71 29 66 34
Total: 71 29 66 34

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 56102 DAMA DE NOCHE 9 Team: 56103 QT

Host Location: Damadenoche Host Location: Damadenoche
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 05357 Shibahana, Tetsuiji *6 0 07271  Mori, Yusuke
*6 1 05358 Sawabe, Tazue *5 1 08333 Oyama, Shigeki
* 4 1 13774 Yamada, Naoki *6 1 12865 Kojima, Hideki
* 4 0 16066 Sakaguchi, Katsuki *3 1 16605 Wakayama, Hiroyuki
* 4 1 12955 Ohashi, Tsubasa N*1 0 16694 Igarashi, Mami
*9 0 10585 Fukuyama, Tomoyuki N*1 0 16695 Sakurai, Nene
*3 1 12003 Mukaida, Ayumi *6 1 16664 Tengan, Kakuichi

*4 1 08734 Asami, Kiyoshi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(56101) NOCHE 9 On 06/28/2025 At Damadenoche

Division Rep(s):

56103

¥3000.
¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 56104 DAMA 9

For Week Number:

2/11 On 06/14/2025 At 04:00 PM

Division: Aichi Summer 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 56104 DAMA 9

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
71 29 66 34
71 29 66 34

Damadenoche

SL MP Player # Name
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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09687
13778
16064
05009
08806
10454

Asami, Kazuma
Hiradate, Tatsunori
Sugimoto, Atsunaga
Asai, Tadashi
Arakawa, Sachiyo
Bui, Anh

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 56101 NOCHE 9

Host Location:

Damadenoche

SL MP Player # Name
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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10848
09683
09285
07866
15567
16696
13775

Nishimura, Katsuhiko
Hotta, Koji

Sato, Yuka

Ishikawa, Shinichi
Hibino, Shunma
Yasoshima, Hironari
Yamada, Michiyo

(56102) DAMA DE NOCHE 9 On 06/28/2025 At Damadenoche

56104



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 56101 NOCHE 9 Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/11 On 06/14/2025 At 04:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 71 29 66 34
Total: 71 29 66 34

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 56104 DAMA 9 Team: 56101 NOCHE 9
Host Location: Damadenoche Host Location: Damadenoche
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 1 09687 Asami, Kazuma * 9 1 10848 Nishimura, Katsuhiko
* 5 1 13778 Hiradate, Tatsunori *6 1 09683 Hotta, Koji
*4 0 16064 Sugimoto, Atsunaga *2 0 09285 Sato, Yuka
*5 1 05009 Asai, Tadashi *3 1 07866 Ishikawa, Shinichi
* 2 1 08806 Arakawa, Sachiyo *4 0 15567 Hibino, Shunma
* 3 1 10454 Bui, Anh * 3 1 16696 Yasoshima, Hironari
*3 1 13775 Yamada, Michiyo
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(56103) QT On 06/28/2025 At Damadenoche

56101



